

SCHEDULE "G"

S.No.	Description Of Item	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	Dismantling / Demolishing of RCC Structure/Columns/Beams etc. and Steel Bars Manually / Mechanically.	Cft.	400	150	60,000/-
2.	Dismantling / Demolishing of Cement Mortar Brick/Stones/Send Stone/ Granite. RCC Masonry Manually / Mechanically.	sqft.	338	30	10,140/-
3.	Malwa Lifting by tractor Trolley	Nos.	10	800	8,000/-
4.	Brick Masonary in 4:1 Cement/Sand Mortar 9" thick	Sqft.	324	60	19,440/-
5.	P/L of Cement plaster upto 19mm thick On brick work	Sqft.	324	25	17,500/-
6.	P/F of South Red granite stone with Cement slurry. On Steps/ Walls/etc complete in all respects.	Sqft.	265	220	58,300/-
7.	Only fixing of granite stone (without greynite) but with Cement slurry. On Steps/ Walls/etc complete in all respects.	Sqft.	265	80	21,200/-
8.	P/F of 40 mm thick Sand stone with Cement slurry on Walls with hole fastners etc. complete in all respects	Sqft.	200	150	30,000/-
9.	Bull nose type Double Molding on granite stone on steps with fixing.	Rft.	186	90	16,740/-

CONTD..... Page. 2

10.	RCC 4" thick for Stair case	Sqft.	130	80	10,400/-
11.	P/F of greynite stone with Cement slurry. On Floor complete in all respects. duly sand blasted	Sqft.	100	250	25,000/-
12.	P/F of 42" wide 20 to 22 steps in cluding hand rail. Staircase made of Stainless steel 202 grade from 1 st floor to 2 nd floor in side the rajasthali emporium , complete in all respects ready to use.(Site can be visit any time during working hours)	Nos.	22 steps	4,500	99,000/-
13.	P/F of 12 mm thick Toughened Glass Doors (Frame less) with floor machine / patch fittings & other hardwares etc complete in all respects size 7'x3', 7'x4'	Nos.	4	21,000	84,000/-
14.	P/F of 12mm thick Toughened Glass Fix type (Frame less) with / patch fittings & other hardwares etc complete in all respects size 9'x3'x2 nos, 7'x2'x1 nos.	Sqft.	68	300	20,400/-
15.	Removing and re fixing of Wooden Showcases size 8'x8'x2 nos. with required hardwares etc complete in all respects.	Sqft.	128	100	12,800/-
16.	P/F of 40 mm Brass Full way valve in running water line complete in all respects.	Nos.	1	2000	2,000/-
17.	P/F of 25 mm Brass Full way valve in running water line complete in all respects.	Nos.	2	1200	2,400/-
	Taxes extra as applicable			Total	4,97,720/-